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£ % AL / GENERATIVE AT Powered by DALLE

Vision Al that creates Language Al that

communicates with the
space invader

bright new world
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entertainment with
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Anomaly detector Al and
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What's ChatGPT Al?

X = f(x)
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OpenAl @ FIFAFK (BR¥E)

@ OpenAl

(c) Use of Content to Improve Services. We do not use Content that you provide to or receive from
our API (APl Content”) to develop or improve our Services. We may use Content from Services other
than our API (“Non-API Content”) to help develop and improve our Services. You can read more here
about how Non-API Content may be used to improve model performance. If you do not want your
Non-API| Content used to improve Services, you can opt out by filling out this form. Please note that
in some cases this may limit the ability of our Services to better address your specific use case.

https://openai.com/policies/terms-of-use
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messages = [
{"role":"system", "content":"HREIHERDHEDERICEREIMETVATII LT,
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Sources:

{sources}
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GPT + Enterprise data | Sample Chat Aska question () Azure OpenAl + Cogpnitive Search

€§3 Developer settings

Chat with your data

Ask anything or try an example

Type a new question (e.g. does my plan cover annual eye exams?)




GPT EhET

ChatGPT/ GPT-4
REEICEB ETIVEDITEE

Codex
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Embeddings (3£HiAd)

TEARD]

FREEDSVRIR

T )VE A& (Azure OpenAl)

gpt-35-turbo
gpt-4-32k
gpt-4-8k

text-ada-001
text-babbage-001
text-curie-001
text-davinci-003

code-cushman-001
code-davinci-002

FALUER R
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KEIHLLZIRT,

ZLNEEIRIIRKE

XEEHN. D4,

1/74741@51\ wy

O— R4 R,

O—R-aAMERK.RYE

text-similarity-ada-001
text-similarity-babbage-001
text-similarity-curie-001
text-similarity-davinci-001
text-embedding-ada-002

text-search-ada-%-001
text-search-babbage-%-001
text-search-curie-%-001
text-search-davinci-%-001
text-embedding-ada-002

* doc or query

code-search-ada-code-001
code-search-ada-text-001
code-search-babbage-code-001
code-search-babbage-text-001
text-embedding-ada-002
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Azure OpenAl Service - GPT-4

- Z{MDEET GPT-35 DEEXNAHU-BELXEE

GPT-4 3-shot accuracy on MMLU across languages

Random guessing —

Chinchilla-English —

67.0%
69.3%

PaLM-English —
85.5%

GPT-4 English —
ltalian —
Afrikaans —
Spanish —
German —
French —
Indonesian —
Russian —
Polish —
Ukranian —
Greek —
Latvian —
Mandarin —
Arabic —
Turkish —
Swahili —
Welsh —
Korean —
lcelandic —
Bengali —
Urdu —
Nepali —
Thai —
Punjabi —
Marathi —
Telugu —

1
0%

84.1%
84.1%
84.0%
83.7%
83.6%
83.1%
82.7%
82.1%
81.9%
81.4%
80.9%
80.1%
80.0%
80.0%
79.9%
78.5%
77.5%
77.0%
76.5%
73.2%
72.6%
722%  Random

71.8%  Chinchilla
71.4% PaLM

opt35 M

66 %
gpt-4

62.0%

| | | I
50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
Accuracy —

HE# © GPT-4 Technical Repor

Exam results (ordered by GPT-3.5 performance)
Estimated percentile lower bound (among test takers)

100% —

o arXiv:2303.08774

gpt-4
gpt-4 (no vision)

gpt3.5 M
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text-davinci-003

K

ReAct DZRA A DE
| |

Question: S\ & MR (C K> CTHEifR (C/IR DI =

B2 TLITE0
Thoughtl: 5 33EMH, Z18F L T, FND T THEDEN., l

1T EZNDETRHIC LB H (1B,
Actl: Search [/5133¢##

Obs1: 53 MBE (X, HoTT B BN DI E DS DIFENE
| THB,

Thought2: 5183 MFEEMFEE (2L o THETT BB BENDFFEY
LHETHE, BIHEFNT, BHIC DL BSEHEE DB,
Act2: Search [&i#]
Obs2: /533 ML, MHEEDMNDEHED—EBEH T HE...
Action 7: Finish[$ 33t EFIFTBCE T, MFiZ1we
BHED—EBEH T HERICZ A OCE TEIHICLS

MBS LINRZFIRT B LT, BIEDINDIBED
—EbZ S Bigdk(CZihS C ETHEBIUCARD
‘ REACT: SYNERGIZING REASONING AND ACTING IN

LANGUAGE MODELS - Shunyu et al., 2022
35
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LLM = The Last Piece ? (A7)
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18
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20
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125
126
327
528
529
530
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AP

e Last Piece ? (A7)

string SLOPUY;
int jLength, iN;
double dblTemp;

"NSITION_DURATION=15, C-pro

lace(/.*(2=#["\s]*$)/5 ")) !
“bs.tab", {relatedTarget: e[e]
: Ativate(h,h.parent(),functio
xtivate=function(b, d,e){func
).attr("aria-expanded”, !1),|
i("fade"),b.parent(".dropdol
. (i=d.find("> .active"),h=e&&
: "', f).emulateTransitionEnd
.~_g;-:tc=f“”5ti°“(){r’eturn a.fn.t
1"s@).on("click.bs.tab.data
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$JE (Hallucination)

https://www.yomiuri.co.jp/sports/wbc/20230322-
OYTI1T50102/#:~:text=%E5%A4%A7%E4%BC%IA%E3%81%AE%E6%9C%B80%ES5%84%AA

%ET%AT%80%E9%81%B8%E6%89%8B,%E3%82%A8%E3%83%B3%E3%82%BC%E3%83%
AB%E3%82%B9%EF%BC%89%E3%81%8C%E9%81%B8%E3%81%B0%E3%82%8C%E3%81%

9F%E3%80%82
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https://www.yomiuri.co.jp/sports/wbc/20230322-OYT1T50102/#:~:text=%E5%A4%A7%E4%BC%9A%E3%81%AE%E6%9C%80%E5%84%AA%E7%A7%80%E9%81%B8%E6%89%8B,%E3%82%A8%E3%83%B3%E3%82%BC%E3%83%AB%E3%82%B9%EF%BC%89%E3%81%8C%E9%81%B8%E3%81%B0%E3%82%8C%E3%81%9F%E3%80%82
https://www.yomiuri.co.jp/sports/wbc/20230322-OYT1T50102/#:~:text=%E5%A4%A7%E4%BC%9A%E3%81%AE%E6%9C%80%E5%84%AA%E7%A7%80%E9%81%B8%E6%89%8B,%E3%82%A8%E3%83%B3%E3%82%BC%E3%83%AB%E3%82%B9%EF%BC%89%E3%81%8C%E9%81%B8%E3%81%B0%E3%82%8C%E3%81%9F%E3%80%82
https://www.yomiuri.co.jp/sports/wbc/20230322-OYT1T50102/#:~:text=%E5%A4%A7%E4%BC%9A%E3%81%AE%E6%9C%80%E5%84%AA%E7%A7%80%E9%81%B8%E6%89%8B,%E3%82%A8%E3%83%B3%E3%82%BC%E3%83%AB%E3%82%B9%EF%BC%89%E3%81%8C%E9%81%B8%E3%81%B0%E3%82%8C%E3%81%9F%E3%80%82
https://www.yomiuri.co.jp/sports/wbc/20230322-OYT1T50102/#:~:text=%E5%A4%A7%E4%BC%9A%E3%81%AE%E6%9C%80%E5%84%AA%E7%A7%80%E9%81%B8%E6%89%8B,%E3%82%A8%E3%83%B3%E3%82%BC%E3%83%AB%E3%82%B9%EF%BC%89%E3%81%8C%E9%81%B8%E3%81%B0%E3%82%8C%E3%81%9F%E3%80%82
https://www.yomiuri.co.jp/sports/wbc/20230322-OYT1T50102/#:~:text=%E5%A4%A7%E4%BC%9A%E3%81%AE%E6%9C%80%E5%84%AA%E7%A7%80%E9%81%B8%E6%89%8B,%E3%82%A8%E3%83%B3%E3%82%BC%E3%83%AB%E3%82%B9%EF%BC%89%E3%81%8C%E9%81%B8%E3%81%B0%E3%82%8C%E3%81%9F%E3%80%82

ChatGPT API (3 URL &1

Azure Al | Azure OpenAl Studio

Fryv bty 3a> INSA—5— X
§ FrybrsUTdZ [ O—RoER @ ) Show raw JSON FTOA4  /(SA—H—
2’04 *
CDERE(CDVWTHEX TLIZEU\, https://www.yomiuri.co.jp/sports/wbc/20230322- Q
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Input tokens progress indicator
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Truthful QA D= Y717 BRIV TIVERKDIEM

Incorrect Behavior Rate on Disallowed and Sensitive Content
Incorrect behavior rate
50% =

Accuracy on adversarial questions (TruthfulQA mc1)
Accuracy
70% —
Anthropic-LM
gpt-3.5 W
gpt-4

text-davinci-003
gpt-3.5-turbo [l
gpt-4

Sensitive Prompts Disallowed Prompts

Askell et al. Askell et al. t-3.5-base gpt-3.5-base gpt-3.5-turbo t-4-base t-4-base
A Soon gpi gp gp gp gpi

Model Prompt type

https://arxiv.org/abs/2303.08774
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https://arxiv.org/abs/2303.08774
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https://arxiv.org/abs/2303.08774

Azure OpenAl DAV TVYI1 NIV YT ERIEEREH

https://learn.microsoft.com/en-us/legal/cognitive-services/openai/data-privacy
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